ACCESS COVERS Concrete Infill Range (Two Keys and Horizontal Lift)
KIT SIZE HIDE KIT CONCRETE
THICKNESS INLAY LID EDGE PROTECTOR FRAME
mm product
order code mm size mm internal
depth mm size mm external
depth mm
underside
opening mm
A B C D E F G
156 HCON156-40
43
150 sq.
43
156 sq.
53
113 sq.
206 HCON206-40 200 sq. 206 sq. 158 sq.
256 HCON256-40 250 sq. 256 sq. 218 sq.
Cross section view of completed concrete skimmer lid install
 CONCRETE
SURROUNDS
BOX/FORM WORK

ACCESS POINT OPENING POOL BOND BEAM
A
F B
C
E
G
D
BONDING WIRE
IF REQUIRED
HIDE products are recommended for use in pedestrian traffic areas only.
SKIMMER LIDS with easy form Concrete Collar option (see reverse for details)
306
HCONC306-240-40
43 300 sq. 43 306 sq. 53
240 round
HCONC306-270-40 270 round
SKIMMER LID or ACCESS COVER Concrete Infill Range
306 HCON306-40
43
300 sq.
43
306 sq.
53
280 sq. new
342 HCON342-40 336 sq. 342 sq. 304 sq. new
412 HCON412-40 406 sq. 412 sq 355 sq.
*342 DRAIN (Compatible with Everhard Series 300 Pit - Pit not included)
DRAIN COVERS Concrete Infill Range (Fit over a *suited pit or mortar bed)
214 HDCON214-40
43